PROVIDENCE TOWNSHIP FEE SCHEDULE			
1		ZONING PERMITS	
		Residential Structures - all floors included in square footage (including	
		additions/accessory structures; excluding attics)	\$0.15/SF minimum \$50
		Commercial/Industrial Structures - all floors included in square footage	\$0.30/SF minimum \$150
	c.	Agricultural Structures - all floors included in square footage	\$0.05/SF minimum \$30
			\$.005 (1/2 cent) of total
		Projects not meeting the defined construction classification (pools/silos/manure	improvement costs; \$50
	d.	pits/forestry)	minimum
			Double permit fee, maximum
	e.	Projects started prior to obtaining a permit	\$500.00
	f.	Disaster Rebuilding-must be rebuilt as same footprint	Waived
2		ZONING HEARING BOARD	
	a.	Application to Zoning Hearing Board	\$650.00
	b.	Each additional request for the same property up to a maximum of \$850.00	\$100.00
	c.	Continuance, requiring additional advertising	\$250.00
		Continuance requested by applicant or matter was continued for additional	
	d.	testimony, no additional advertising required	\$150.00
	e.	Curative Amendment	\$2,500.00
	f.	Petition to amend the zoning ordinance/map	\$750.00
	g.	Challenges to zoning ordinance/map	\$750.00
3		New Driveway Permit	\$75.00
4		Existing Driveway Paving Permit	\$20.00
5		Sewage Permit	\$100.00
6		Minor System SEO Review	\$210.00
7		Conventional System SEO Review	\$300.00
8		Alternate System SEO Review	\$500.00
9		Percolation Test (per test area)	\$300.00
10		Deep Probe (per probe)	\$85.00
11		On-lot Sewage Inspection	\$75.00
12		Holding Tank Inspection	\$150.00
13		SEO consultation services	\$75.00/hour
		Stormwater Permit fees required under the Storm Water Management	
14		Ordinance:	
	a.	Exemption review fee	\$60.00
	b.	Small project review fee	\$165.00
	c.	Stormwater management plan review	\$300.00
15		Occupancy Permit	\$70.00
		Fee for occupying a structure prior to the receipt of a certificate of use	
16		and occupancy permit	\$70.00
17		Planning Module Fee	\$85.00
18		Sign Permit	\$50.00
19		Fee for a check returned to the township for any reason	\$40.00
20		Echo housing permit processing fee	\$25.00
21		Flood Plain Permit	\$75.00
22		BUILDING PERMIT FEES	
		Township Administrative Fee: an amount equal to 10% of the plan review and	
		inspection fees (per building permit application)	
		State Fee (per building permit application)	\$4.50
	c.	Building Code Appeals - Application and hearing fees	\$1,000.00
			\$500.00 plus 1/2 of the court
23		Local Agency Law Appeal and Hearing	reporter fee